TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79020129
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SKYY SPIRITS, LLC	04/18/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SKYY SPIRITS, LLC
Address:	1255 Battery Street, Suite 500 San Francisco CA 94111
Country:	US
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	ΙΤ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SKYY SPIRITS, LLC

Address: 1255 Battery Street, Suite 500

San Francisco CA 94111

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 005029 FRAME: 0152

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005029 FRAME: 0153

RECORDED: 05/17/2013